High School Sports Schedule - 2014-2015 Jr. High School Sports Schedule - 2014-
Football - Varsity Football - Volleyball
9/5/14 vs Sylvan/Lucas 7:00 p.m. 9/4/14 vs Damar
9/12/14 (@ Tescott 7:00 p.m. 9/11/14 @ Wilson
9/19/14 vs Chase (Homecoming) 7:00 p.m. 9/18/14 vs Tescott
9/26/14 @ Wilson 7:00 p.m. 9/25/14 @ Lucas/Sylvan
10/3/14 vs St. Johns/Tipton 7:00 p.m. 10/2/14 @ Raymond/Chase
10/10/14 vs Otis Bison 7:00 p.m. 10/14/14 @ Lincoln
10/17/14 (@ Northern Valley 7:00 p.m. 10/20/14 @ TLL League Volleyball
10/24/14 vs Victoria 7:00 p.m.
10/30/14 @ Thunder Ridge 7:00 p.m.
Volleyball - Varsity Basketball
9/2/14 (@ Tipton 4:00 p.m. 11/7/14 vs Tescott
9/4/14 @ Wilson 4:00 p.m. 11/10/14 vs Paradise Classic Tournament
9/9/14 @ Sylvan 4:00 p.m. 11/13/14 vs Paradise Classic Tournament
9/13/14 (@ Sylvan Tournament 9:00 a.m. 11/20/14 @ Wilson
9/16/14 vs Lincoln/Wilson 4:00 p.m. 11/24/14 @ Tescott
9/23/14 @ Thunder Ridge 4:00 p.m. 12/1/14 vs Sacred Heart Ness City
9/30/14 @ Northern Valley 4:00 p.m. 12/11/14 @ Logan
10/7/14 @ Lakeside 4:00 p.m. 12/18/14 vs Lincoln
10/11/14 @ Hill City Tournament 9:00 a.m. 1/8/15 (@ Damar
10/14/14 (@ Lincoln 4:00 p.m. 1/15/15 vs Raymond/Chase
10/18/14 (@ NPL Tournament in Beloit 9:00 a.m. 1/22/15 @ Lucas Sylvan
10/21/14 vs Chase/Tescott 4:00 p.m. 1/26/15 @ TLL Tournament (Tescott)
10/25/14 TBA Substate 1/29/15 @ TLL Tournament (Tescott)
Cross Country - Varsity Track
9/11/14 @ Stockton 4:30 p.m. 4/8/15 @ Lakeside
9/18/14 @ Smith Center 4:30 p.m. 4/15/15 @ Russell (Wilson Invite)
9/25/14 @ Hill City 5:00 p.m. 4/17/15 @ Logan (Northern Valley Invite)
10/2/14 @ Ness City 4:00 p.m. 4/22/15 @ Russell (Fleming Invite)
10/7/14 @ Ellsworth 3:30 p.m. 4/30/15 @ Lincoln
10/9/14 @ Lincoln 4:00 p.m. 5/5/15 @ Beloit (St. Johns Invite)
10/16/14 (@ Lakeside 4:00 p.m. 5/7/15 @ Lincoln (TLL meet)




12/5/14
12/8 - 12/12

12/16/14
12/19/14
1/6/15
1/13/15
1/16/15
1/19/15
1/20/15
1/23/15
1/27/15
1/30/15
2/6/15
2/10/15
2/13/15
2/17/15
2/20/15
2/24/15
2/27/15

4/10/15
4/14/15
4/21/15
4/24/15

5/1/15

5/5/15
5/11/15
5/14/15

4/14/15
4/21/15
4/23/15

5/5/15
5/12/15

SESEONSESEONONS

@EeO®O®®

Basketball
St. Johns Beloit
Tiger Classic Tournament
Plainville
Thunder Ridge
Wilson
Sylvan/Lucas
NPL Tournament
NPL Tournament
NPL Tournament
NPL Tournament
Chase
Lincoln
Osborne
Rock Hills
Pike Valley
Tescott
Lakeside
Palco
Southern Cloud

Track
Hoxie
Stockton
Russell-Wilson Invite
Osborne
Quinter
Tescott
Stockton/Palco Invite
League @ Tescott

Golf
JV Invite (Grinnell)
Lucas
Thunderhawk Invite (Grinnell)
Lakeside
Tipton

4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.




-2015

4:00/ 6:00 p.m.
4:00/ 6:00 p.m.
4:00/ 6:00 p.m.
4:00/ 6:00 p.m.
4:00/ 6:00 p.m.
4:00/ 6:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.







