Н	igh So	chool Sports Schedule - 201	4-2015	J	r. High S
		Football - Varsity			
9/5/14	VS	Sylvan/Lucas	7:00 p.m.	9/4/14	vs Dama
9/12/14	(a)	Tescott	7:00 p.m.	9/11/14	@ Wilso
9/19/14	vs	Chase (Homecoming)	7:00 p.m.	9/18/14	vs Tesco
9/26/14	(a)	Wilson	7:00 p.m.	9/25/14	@ Lucas
10/3/14	vs	St. Johns/Tipton	7:00 p.m.		@ Raym
10/10/14	VS	Otis Bison	7:00 p.m.	10/14/14	_
10/17/14	(a)	Northern Valley	7:00 p.m.	10/20/14	@ TLL I
10/24/14	vs	Victoria	7:00 p.m.		0
10/30/14	@	Thunder Ridge	7:00 p.m.		
		Volleyball - Varsity			
9/2/14	(a)	Tipton	4:00 p.m.	11/7/14	vs Tesco
9/4/14	<u>a</u>	Wilson	4:00 p.m.	11/10/14	vs Parad
9/9/14	a)	Sylvan	4:00 p.m.	11/13/14	vs Parad
9/13/14	a)	Sylvan Tournament	9:00 a.m.	11/20/14	@ Wilso
9/16/14	VS	Lincoln/Wilson	4:00 p.m.	11/24/14	@ Tesco
9/23/14	<u>@</u>	Thunder Ridge	4:00 p.m.	12/1/14	vs Sacre
9/30/14	<u>a</u>	Northern Valley	4:00 p.m.	12/11/14	@ Logar
10/7/14	<u>@</u>	Lakeside	4:00 p.m.	12/18/14	vs Linco
10/11/14	<u>a</u>	Hill City Tournament	9:00 a.m.	1/8/15	@ Dama
10/14/14	<u>a</u>	Lincoln	4:00 p.m.	1/15/15	vs Raym
10/18/14	<u>@</u>	NPL Tournament in Beloit	9:00 a.m.	1/22/15	@ Lucas
10/21/14	VS	Chase/Tescott	4:00 p.m.	1/26/15	@ TLL
10/25/14	TBA	Substate		1/29/15	@ TLL
		Cross Country - Varsity			
9/11/14	(a)	Stockton	4:30 p.m.	4/8/15	@ Lakes
9/18/14	<u>a</u>	Smith Center	4:30 p.m.	4/15/15	@ Russe
9/25/14	<u>@</u>	Hill City	5:00 p.m.	4/17/15	@ Logar
10/2/14	<u>@</u>	Ness City	4:00 p.m.	4/22/15	@ Russe
10/7/14	<u>@</u>	Ellsworth	3:30 p.m.	4/30/15	@ Linco
10/9/14	<u>@</u>	Lincoln	4:00 p.m.	5/5/15	@ Beloi
10/16/14	<u>@</u>	Lakeside	4:00 p.m.	5/7/15	@ Linco

School Sports Schedule - 2014-

Football - Volleyball

nar son

cott

as/Sylvan

mond/Chase

coln

League Volleyball

Basketball

cott

dise Classic Tournament

dise Classic Tournament

son

cott

red Heart Ness City

an

coln

nar

mond/Chase

as Sylvan

Tournament (Tescott)

Tournament (Tescott)

Track

eside

sell (Wilson Invite)

an (Northern Valley Invite)

sell (Fleming Invite)

coln

oit (St. Johns Invite)

coln (TLL meet)

5. 1. 2. 9								
<u>Basketball</u>								
12/5/14	<u>@</u>	St. Johns Beloit	4:00 p.m.					
12/8 - 12/12	vs	Tiger Classic Tournament	3:00 p.m.					
12/16/14	@	Plainville	4:45 p.m.					
12/19/14	VS	Thunder Ridge	4:00 p.m.					
1/6/15	VS	Wilson	4:00 p.m.					
1/13/15 vs		Sylvan/Lucas	4:00 p.m.					
1/16/15	<u>@</u>	NPL Tournament	4:00 p.m.					
1/19/15	@	NPL Tournament	4:00 p.m.					
1/20/15		NPL Tournament	4:00 p.m.					
1/23/15	<u>@</u>	NPL Tournament	4:00 p.m.					
1/27/15	<u>@</u>	Chase	4:00 p.m.					
1/30/15	<u>@</u>	Lincoln	4:00 p.m.					
2/6/15	VS	Osborne	4:00 p.m.					
2/10/15	<u>@</u>	Rock Hills	4:00 p.m.					
2/13/15	<u>@</u>	Pike Valley	4:00 p.m.					
2/17/15	VS	Tescott	4:00 p.m.					
2/20/15	<u>@</u>	Lakeside	4:00 p.m.					
2/24/15	vs	Palco	4:00 p.m.					
2/27/15	VS	Southern Cloud	4:00 p.m.					
	_	<u>Track</u>						
4/10/15	<u>@</u>	Hoxie	3:00 p.m.					
4/14/15	<u>@</u>	Stockton	3:00 p.m.					
4/21/15	<u>@</u>	Russell-Wilson Invite	3:00 p.m.					
4/24/15	@	Osborne	3:00 p.m.					
5/1/15	@	Quinter	3:00 p.m.					
5/5/15	<u>@</u>	Tescott	3:00 p.m.					
5/11/15	<u>@</u>	Stockton/Palco Invite	3:00 p.m.					
5/14/15	<u>@</u>	League @ Tescott	3:00 p.m.					
		C 16						
4/14/15	(a)	Golf IV Invite (Grinnell)	1.00 n m					
4/14/15	@ @	JV Invite (Grinnell)	1:00 p.m. 10:30 a.m.					
		Lucas Thursdayla and Lucita (Crismall)						
4/23/15	<u>@</u>	Thunderhawk Invite (Grinnell)	1:00 p.m.					
5/5/15	<u>@</u>	Lakeside	1:00 p.m.					
5/12/15	@	Tipton	10:30 a.m.					

-2015

4:00 / 6:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

3:00 p.m.